OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT
QN-O-240
QN-O-240 built-in with a smart antenna and MU-MIMO technology provides high
data-rates even in high-density and high-interference environments.
QN-O-240 provides concurrent dual-band, 802.11ax wireless networking
solutions. OFDMA technology provides highly efficient fast speed, awesome
coverage and smooth performance in high-density areas like railway stations,
hospitals, malls, public places, universities etc.

Firmware upgrade via Access Point local GUI
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Certifications
Regulatory
FCC
ETA
BIS
Environmental
RoHS
CE
IP67
Part Code Description
QN-O-240 Quantum QN-O-240 dual-band 802.11 ax outdoor wireless access point with 1x2.5G
Eth PoE in and 1x1G SFP port, 2x2:2 streams with 1 year warranty
QN-O-240-N Quantum QN-O-240-N dual-band 802.11 ax outdoor wireless access point with 1x2.5G
Eth PoE in and 1x1G SFP port, 2x2:2 streams, connectorized external antennas with 1
year warranty.
Accessories Part Code Description
QN-ANT-2-5DB 2.4GHz External Outdoor Antennae with N-Connector, Gain: 5dBi
QN-ANT-2-8DB 2.4GHz External Outdoor Antennae with N-Connector, Gain: 8dBi
QN-ANT-2-12DB 2.4GHz External Outdoor Antennae with N-Connector, Gain: 12dBi
QN-ANT-2-15DB 2.4GHz External Outdoor Antennae with N-Connector, Gain: 15dBi
QN-ANT-5-5DB 5GHz External Outdoor Antennae with N-Connector, Gain: 5dBi
QN-ANT-5-8DB 5GHz External Outdoor Antennae with N-Connector, Gain: 8dBi
QN-ANT-5-12DB 5GHz External Outdoor Antennae with N-Connector, Gain: 12dBi
QN-ANT-5-15DB 5GHz External Outdoor Antennae with N-Connector, Gain: 15dBi